Made in USA
HARMSCO® HP
Hurricane® Filter Housings
Lower Operation Cost
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products
HUR 170 HP
HUR 40 HP

Surface Water Treatment Rule (SWTR) LT2
Process Water
Cooling Tower Filtration
Whole House Filtration
Reverse Osmosis Pre-filtration
Desalination Pre-filtration (316 and coated options)
Ground Water Remediation
Ground Water Under Direct
Influence (GUDI)
Well Water
Small Community Compliance LT2
Features
Applications
Three Technologies in One
Polyester-Plus™ - engineered for high efficiency, low pressure drops; NSF 61 Listed
HC/40-0.35 Hur 40 Cartridge - 0.35 Micron
HC/40-1 Hur 40 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/40-5 Hur 40 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/40-10 Hur 40 Cartridge - 10 Micron
HC/40-20 Hur 40 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/40-50 Hur 40 Cartridge - 50 Micron
HC/40-100 Hur 40 Cartridge - 100 Micron
HC/40-150 Hur 40 Cartridge - 150 Micron
HC/90-0.35 Hur 90 Cartridge - 0.35 Micron
HC/90-1 Hur 90 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/90-5 Hur 90 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/90-10 Hur 90 Cartridge - 10 Micron
HC/90-20 Hur 90 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/90-50 Hur 90 Cartridge - 50 Micron
HC/90-100 Hur 90 Cartridge - 100 Micron
HC/90-150 Hur 90 Cartridge - 150 Micron
HC/170-0.35 Hur 170 Cartridge - 0.35 Micron
HC/170-1 Hur 170 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/170-5 Hur 170 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/170-10 Hur 170 Cartridge - 10 Micron
HC/170-20 Hur 170 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/170-50 Hur 170 Cartridge - 50 Micron
HC/170-100 Hur 170 Cartridge - 100 Micron
HC/170-150 Hur 170 Cartridge - 150 Micron
High Temperature - up to 200°F (93°C)*        *250°F (121°C) with metal end caps, using suffix “HTM”
HC/40-20HT Hur 40 Cartridge - 20 Micron High Temp
HC/40-50HT Hur 40 Cartridge - 50 Micron High Temp
HC/90-5CPHT Hur 90 Cartridge - 5 Micron High Temp
HC/90-5HT Hur 90 Cartridge - 5 Micron High Temp
HC/90-10HT Hur 90 Cartridge - 10 Micron High Temp
HC/90-20HT Hur 90 Cartridge - 20 Micron High Temp
HC/90-50HT Hur 90 Cartridge - 50 Micron High Temp
HC/170-5CPHT Hur 170 Cartridge - 5 Micron High Temp
HC/170-5HT Hur 170 Cartridge - 5 Micron High Temp
HC/170-10HT Hur 170 Cartridge - 10 Micron High Temp
HC/170-20HT Hur 170 Cartridge - 20 Micron High Temp
HC/170-50HT Hur 170 Cartridge - 50 Micron High Temp
Harmsco-Free - 100% synthetic composite media; NSF 61 Listed
HC/40-1W-HF Hur 40 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/40-5W-HF Hur 40 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/40-20W-HF Hur 40 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/90-1W-HF Hur 90 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/90-5W-HF Hur 90 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/90-20W-HF Hur 90 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/170-1W-HF Hur 170 Cartridge - 1 Micron
HC/170-5W-HF Hur 170 Cartridge - 5 Micron
HC/170-20W-HF Hur 170 Cartridge - 20 Micron
Poly-Pleat™ - 1 micron absolute, multi-layed media; NSF 61 Listed
PP-HC-40-1 Poly Pleat Hur 40 Cartridge - 1 Micron
PPFS-HC-40-1 PP-Fail Safe Hur 40 Cartridge - 1 Micron
PP-HC-90-1 Poly Pleat Hur 90 Cartridge - 1 Micron
PPFS-HC-90-1 PP-Fail Safe Hur 90 Cartridge - 1 Micron
PP-HC-170-1 Poly Pleat Hur 170 Cartridge - 1 Micron
PPFS-HC-170-1 PP-Fail Safe Hur 170 Cartridge - 1 Micron
All-Poly - 100% polypropylene media with polypropylene end caps and components; also available in 10, 20 and 50 micron ratings
HC-PP-40-0.2 Hur 40 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.2 Mic
HC-PP-40-0.45 Hur 40 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.45 Mic
HC-PP-40-1 Hur 40 High Purity Pleated PP - 1 Mic
HC-PP-40-5 Hur 40 High Purity Pleated PP - 5 Mic
HC-PP-90-0.2 Hur 90 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.2 Mic
HC-PP-90-0.45 Hur 90 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.45 Mic
HC-PP-90-1 Hur 90 High Purity Pleated PP - 1 Mic
HC-PP-90-5 Hur 90 High Purity Pleated PP - 5 Mic
HC-PP-170-0.2 Hur 170 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.2 Mic
HC-PP-170-0.45 Hur 170 High Purity Pleated PP - 0.45 Mic
HC-PP-170-1 Hur 170 High Purity Pleated PP - 1 Mic
HC-PP-170-5 Hur 170 High Purity Pleated PP - 5 Mic
40 90 170
Se
di
m

n
Po
st
-F
ilt
ra
tio
n
An
tim
ic
ro
bi
al
SureSafe™ Antimicrobial - reduces growth of bacteria and mold on media
HC/40-20-AM Hur 40 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/40-50-AM Hur 40 Cartridge - 50 Micron
HC/90-20-AM Hur 90 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/90-50-AM Hur 90 Cartridge - 50 Micron
HC/170-20-AM Hur 170 Cartridge - 20 Micron
HC/170-50-AM Hur 170 Cartridge - 50 Micron
Carbon Block - includes pleated 5 micron nominal pre-filtration
HC/40-AC-5 Hur 40 Cart. Carbon + 5 Mic Pre-filt
HC/90-AC-5 Hur 90 Cart. Carbon + 5 Mic Pre-filt
HC/170-AC-5 Hur 170 Cart. Carbon + 5 Mic Pre-filt
EZ Clean - 100% synthetic composite 50 micron media
HC/40-EZ-CLEAN Hur Cartridge - EZ CLEAN - 50 Micron
HC/90-EZ-CLEAN Hur Cartridge - EZ CLEAN - 50 Micron
HC/170-EZ-CLEAN Hur Cartridge - EZ CLEAN - 50 Micron
Poly-Mesh - 100% synthetic composite 250 micron media
HC/170-PM Hur 170 Cartridge Poly Mesh - 250 Micron
cartridges in the industry for all your filtration needs.
Media
Options
Polyester-Plus™ High Temperature Harmsco-Free Poly-Pleat™